7-KAMPF DER ZWERGE
Spa Summer Classic

5w Qualifying 2

e Final Classification by Class

wn dea Pskal den Pivma Sandtlen

NoDrivers

Div |

1 36M. VIZZA
2 35C VIZZA
3 37C. MUTZ

Pivilliceaienis
5H. NAGL
13 ). SCHOUTEN / J. SCHOUTEN
12 T. STRASSER
28'S. SCHICHL
62 M. BISCHLER
6 J. SCHOUTEN / J. SCHOUTEN
27 H. DURSTEWITZ / A. DURSTEWITZ
77 M. WILCKE
15 G. TESSARO

Div I

1 21 M. MANNL
2 39 M FEYL

3 64 A TESSARO
4 46F. TESSARO

VONOCU A WN —

1 293 J. BUCHEL

2 296 B. DESMAISON
3 292 P. SCHULTEN
4 253 F. THELEN

5 257 D. NIKOLAY

6 255 W. KAUFMANN
7 259 P. KUHNEL

V- L%
1 244 R. RAPPANGE

Div VI
1 254 G. NICK
2 2872 P. VAN CLEEMPUTTE
3 281 H. DURSTEWITZ / J. DURSTEWITZ
4 242 N. EDEL
5216 A. PINNA
6 211 M. LUERBEN
Divvil
1318A. :
2 320 K. FRANK / M. NAKANISHI
3 312 M. BENRA / F. BENRA
4 326 M. WAHL
5 383 N. DIETZ
6 321 S. SCHMELTER
7 313 F. BENRA / M. BENRA
8 310 ). MARMULLA
9 323 R. OESTERBECK
10 382 L. GORANSSON
11 327 F. SCHMELTER-SONNEBORN
12 317 D. BOCH
13 380 U. JOHANSSON
14 340 W. WEIGERT
15 307 F. LONNIES

Div X
1 150 C. WILDE

2 118!. LEIBERICH

3 168S. HORNIK

4 177 M. WEIBENBORN
5 114 J. THEIS

] ]43H MARZ
2 110F. FIEDLER

Car

FIAT Abarth 695
FIAT Abarth 695
FIAT 126

" FIAT Abarth 1000 TC/R )

FIAT Abarth 1000TC
AUTOBIANCHI A112 Abarth
FIAT Abarth TC1000

FIAT Abarth 1000TC

FIAT Abarth 1000 TC

FIAT 127a

AUTOBIANCHI A112 Abarth
FIAT Abarth 1000 TC

FIAT Abarth 1000 TCR
FIAT Abarth 1000

FIAT Abarth 1000 Berlina TCR
FIAT Aborth 1000 Berlina TCR

ROVER MINI Cooper SPI
ROVER MINI SPI

ROVER MINI Cooper SPI
ROVER MINI MK 2
ROVER SPI

ROVER MINI SPI
MINI Cooper SPI

MINI Cooper S

ROVER MINI Cooper
MINI Miglia

AUSTIN MINI Cooper
HILLMAN Imp
LEYLAND Mini
AUSTIN MINI

NSU TT
NSU 67
NSU TT
NSU TT
NSU TT
NSU 67
NSU TT
NSU TT 67
NSU TT
NSU TT 120
NSU TT
NSU TT 1200
NSU TT
NSU TT

SIMCA Rallye 2
FIAT 128 Limo.
LADA 2105
LADA 21011
FIAT 128

"SIMCA 12005
RENAULT-Alpine A110

Time

3:29.769
3:41.075
4:2

3.287

:24.730
:25.228
:26.370
:29.645
:29.886
:33.950
:35.342
:37.862
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3:06.291
3:07.267
3:11.755
3:16.065

20.656
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Lap Total
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6
4
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6
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2
6
6
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4
6
6
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Gap Kph

120.2
+11.306+11.306 114.1
+53.518+42.212 95.8

125.7
+4.074 +4.074 123.2
+4.572 +0.498 122.9
+5.714 +1.142 122.2
+8.989 +3.275 120.3
+9.230 +0.241 120.1
+13.294 +4.064 117.9

+14.686 +1.392 117.1
+17.206 +2.520 115.7

135.3
+0.976 +0.976 134.6
+5.464 +4.488 131.5
+9.774 +4.310 128.6

115.3
+0.144 +0.144 115.2
+0.776 +0.632 114.9
+2.187 +1.411 114.2
+3.278 +1.091 113.6
+4.829 +1.551 112.8

126.2

135.3
+6.860 +6.860 130.4
+11.776 +4.916 127.2
+15.764 +3.988 124.7
+48.775+33.011 107.2
+54.093 +5.318 104.8

133.1
+1.052 +1.052 132.4
+4.280 +3.228 130.2
+5.273 +0.993 129.5
+5.368 +0.095 129.4
+8.968 +3.600 127.1
+9.127 +0.159 127.0
+11.269 +2.142 125.6
+12.993 +1.724 124.6
+15.820 +2.827 122.9
+16.232 +0.412 122.6
+16.290 +0.058 122.6
+23.053 +6.763 118.7
+54.176+31.123 103.5

131.2
+2.372 +2.372 129.6
+4.151 +1.779 128.5
+6.707 +2.556 126.8
+17.611+10.904 120.2
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7-KAMPF DER ZWERGE
Spa Summer Classic

Qualifying 2

SPA-FRANCORCHAMPS 7.003,9 m.

Final Classification by Class

win des Pokal den Fiuma Sandtlen

NoDrivers Team Car Time  Lap Totdl Gap Kph
Div.il
1 78M. LONNIES AUTOMBRERES S ¢ Sicah J0 e 3:28.731 6 6 120.8

CARS #39, #242, #321 & #326- SOME LAPTIMES DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMITS
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Track Status:

DRY

Stewar Timekeeper:
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Alberto ESTEBANEZ
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